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OEM Reference

e not found or type unknown
. N

SAAB G3210FEOQ00
SUBARU 72880FE000
SUBARU 72880FE001
SUBARU G3210FE000
SUZUKI 9585061M00

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH

BOSCH
FRIGAIR
MAGNETI MARELLI
HOFFER
ASHIKA

SIDAT
MAXGEAR

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
MEYLE

MEYLE

UFI

MAPCO

VALEO

VALEO
CORTECO
CORTECO
SWAG

BLUE PRINT
PURFLUX
BORG & BECK
1A FIRST AUTOMOTIVE
OPEN PARTS
CHAMPION
CHAMPION
FRAM
MANN-FILTER
MANN-FILTER
HENGST FILTER
HENGST FILTER
TECNOCAR
MECAFILTER
OPTIMAL
FILTRON
FILTRON

0986AF5804
0986AF5804
13245203
154070562267
17338
21SBSBO
225

261031
29211
29211
34123190001
34123190001
5324900
65583
715680
715680
80000164
80000164
87929211
ADS72501
AH484
BFC1262
C30403
CAF210101
CCF0122
CCF0122
CF11862
Cu2145
Cu2145
E3973LI
E3973LI
E726
ELR7320
FC01733
K1181
K1181
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